
UNIVERSITYOFSUFISM ANDMODERNSCIENCES,
BHITSHAH,SINDH,PAKISTAN

EXCELLENCE|INTEGRITY|LEADERSHIP

Merit-WiseRecruitmentTestResultforthepostof

Lecturer,BusinessAdministration@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
CUT-OFFSCORE:50

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 14001 DanishRiaz RiazAhmedShaikh 43203-9362472-5 71 29 71

2 14016 SayedMuhammadUzair SayedMuhammadZia 45203-1563915-7 62 38 62

3 14020 Saddam Hussain MuhammadPannahShiakh 43402-0422188-9 58 42 58

4 14023 AbdulJabbarDayo MuhammadYaseen 43203-1060278-9 53 47 53

5 14017 AliGohar NazarMuhammadBozdar 45205-9728318-1 51 49 51

6 14014 FaizaHisbani RehmatullahHisbani 41306-8269886-2 49 51 49

7 14022 AmmanullahParhiyar SanwalKhan 45403-2045593-5 46 54 46

8 14010 Rubab AliAkbar 41201-7542421-6 38 62 38

9 14003 Ghulam Ali PeeralKhan 43203-1110680-9 37 63 37

10 14021 FarhanAli DhaniBuxSoomro 45203-9464871-9 32 68 32

11 14008 MarvyParasMemon MushtaqueAliMemon 45301-9304357-8 31 69 31

ListofRecruitmentTestQualifiedCandidatesforthepostof

Lecturer,BusinessAdministration@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName

CNIC
Correct Incorrect TotalScore

(Outof100)

1 14001 DanishRiaz RiazAhmedShaikh 43203-9362472-5 71 29 71

2 14016 SayedMuhammadUzair SayedMuhammadZia 45203-1563915-7 62 38 62

3 14020 Saddam Hussain MuhammadPannahShiakh 43402-0422188-9 58 42 58

4 14023 AbdulJabbarDayo MuhammadYaseen 43203-1060278-9 53 47 53

5 14017 AliGohar NazarMuhammadBozdar 45205-9728318-1 51 49 51

Prof.Dr.FarmanAliShah
Registrar

Note:Resultcanberectifiedatanytime,iffoundanycorrection.



UNIVERSITYOFSUFISM ANDMODERNSCIENCES,
BHITSHAH,SINDH,PAKISTAN

EXCELLENCE|INTEGRITY|LEADERSHIP

Merit-WiseRecruitmentTestResultforthepostof

Lecturer,EnglishLinguistics@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
CUT-OFFSCORE:50

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 20001 JaanMuhammadKalyar AliNawazKalyar 45403-2806962-
1

60 40 60

2 20004 RafiqueAhmed ShahMuhammad 45102-5250808-
5

54 46 54

3 20002 MansoorAhmed MasoodAhmedMemon 42301-0273366-
5

42 58 42

ListofRecruitmentTestQualifiedCandidatesforthepostof

Lecturer,EnglishLinguistics@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 20001 JaanMuhammadKalyar AliNawazKalyar 45403-2806962-1 60 40 60

2 20004 RafiqueAhmed ShahMuhammad 45102-5250808-5 54 46 54

Prof.Dr.FarmanAliShah
Registrar

Note:Resultcanberectifiedatanytime,iffoundanycorrection.



UNIVERSITYOFSUFISM ANDMODERNSCIENCES,
BHITSHAH,SINDH,PAKISTAN

EXCELLENCE|INTEGRITY|LEADERSHIP

Merit-WiseRecruitmentTestResultforthepostof

Lecturer,Commerce@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
CUT-OFFSCORE:50

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 16004 Hussain AbdulMalik 41303-0255654-
7

67 33 67

2 16005 Humera MehtabAhmed 45203-8752519-
2

53 47 53

3 16002 SyedYousafHassan SyedKhaliqueHassan 41304-5193706-
1

52 48 52

4 16001 NaziaDharejo AltafHussainDharejo 45501-6490765-
2

39 61 39

ListofRecruitmentTestQualifiedCandidatesforthepostof

Lecturer,Commerce@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 16004 Hussain AbdulMalik 41303-0255654-
7

67 33 67

2 16005 Humera MehtabAhmed 45203-8752519-
2

53 47 53

3 16002 SyedYousafHassan SyedKhaliqueHassan 41304-5193706-
1

52 48 52

Prof.Dr.FarmanAliShah
Registrar

Note:Resultcanberectifiedatanytime,iffoundanycorrection.



UNIVERSITYOFSUFISM ANDMODERNSCIENCES,
BHITSHAH,SINDH,PAKISTAN

EXCELLENCE|INTEGRITY|LEADERSHIP

Merit-WiseRecruitmentTestResultforthepostof

Lecturer,InformationTechnology@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
CUT-OFFSCORE:50

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 17009 ZeeshanQureshi Ghulam Rasool 41306-0971255-5 71 29 71

2 17013 IqraKanwal IsrarAhmed 41306-4076000-6 61 39 61

3 17007 NazeerAhmed ShahmeerKhan 44206-7264203-3 57 43 57

4 17012 Naadiya Dr.KhudaBux 45501-9758697-0 53 47 53

5 17008 ShahbazAhmedSohag Dr.RiazAhmedSohag 41304-4986139-7 47 53 47

6 17010 AliOrangzeb AbdulGhaniPanhwar 41201-6707890-5 43 57 43

7 17006 ShaubanAli MuhammadUrisSolangi 41205-2822951-1 42 58 42

8 17014 NoorNabiDahri Ghulam NabiDahri 41203-6641662-5 41 59 41

9 17002 SheebaMemon MuhammadJumanMemon 41305-6423778-6 36 64 36

ListofRecruitmentTestQualifiedCandidatesforthepostof

Lecturer,InformationTechnology@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 17009 ZeeshanQureshi Ghulam Rasool 41306-0971255-5 71 29 71

2 17013 IqraKanwal IsrarAhmed 41306-4076000-6 61 39 61

3 17007 NazeerAhmed ShahmeerKhan 44206-7264203-3 57 43 57

4 17012 Naadiya Dr.KhudaBux 45501-9758697-0 53 47 53

Prof.Dr.FarmanAliShah
Registrar



UNIVERSITYOFSUFISM ANDMODERNSCIENCES,
BHITSHAH,SINDH,PAKISTAN

EXCELLENCE|INTEGRITY|LEADERSHIP

Note:Resultcanberectifiedatanytime,iffoundanycorrection.

Merit-WiseRecruitmentTestResultforthepostof

Lecturer,ComputerScience@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
CUT-OFFSCORE:50

S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName
CNIC

Correct Incorrect TotalScore
(Outof100)

1 15004 ArizMuhammadBrohi GulMuhammadBrohi 43206-2080032-3 66 34 66

2 15017 AsadRaza AbdulHameed 41103-6131015-7 65 35 65

3 15008 AneesMuhammad AttaMuhammad 41301-5759546-5 63 37 63

4 15010 SikandarAli Ghulam FarooqueChannar 44204-1955929-1 61 39 61

5 15011 MuhammadShaheer MuhammadAnwar 41301-1872625-5 61 39 61

6 15020 Hakim Ali AliSher 45402-8523312-3 59 41 59

7 15009 ZahidYousif MuhammadYousif 41301-6392319-1 54 46 54

8 15022 DanishMustaque MustaqueAhmed 42201-5307214-1 52 48 52

9 15002 TayyabaAijaz AijazAhmed 41301-7712781-8 48 52 48

10 15005 MasroorAhmed HajiGhulam Qadir 41506-0359678-1 47 53 47

11 15003 RukhsarMustafa Ghulam Ali 44206-4690649-2 42 58 42

12 15012 Kazim RazaTalpur HoteKhan 41303-7008457-1 41 59 41

13 15015 AliAijazShar NoorHussainShar 45206-6922157-3 39 61 39

14 15016 AftabulNabi MuhammadEssa 41201-8201791-9 28 72 28

ListofRecruitmentTestQualifiedCandidatesforthepostof
Lecturer,ComputerScience@ UniversityofSufism &ModernSciences,Bhitshah

TestHeldonSunday,September12,2021
S.# SeatNo. Name Father’s/Husband’sName

CNIC
Correct Incorrect TotalScore

(Outof100)

1 15004 ArizMuhammadBrohi GulMuhammadBrohi 43206-2080032-3 66 34 66

2 15017 AsadRaza AbdulHameed 41103-6131015-7 65 35 65

3 15008 AneesMuhammad AttaMuhammad 41301-5759546-5 63 37 63

4 15010 SikandarAli Ghulam FarooqueChannar 44204-1955929-1 61 39 61

5 15011 MuhammadShaheer MuhammadAnwar 41301-1872625-5 61 39 61



UNIVERSITYOFSUFISM ANDMODERNSCIENCES,
BHITSHAH,SINDH,PAKISTAN

EXCELLENCE|INTEGRITY|LEADERSHIP

6 15020 Hakim Ali AliSher 45402-8523312-3 59 41 59

7 15009 ZahidYousif MuhammadYousif 41301-6392319-1 54 46 54

8 15022 DanishMustaque MustaqueAhmed 42201-5307214-1 52 48 52

Prof.Dr.FarmanAliShah
Note:Resultcanberectifiedatanytime,iffoundanycorrection. Registrar


